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| No  F 53(C)/Exam/BTE/2020 Dated  21/01/21

[nstrumentation & Control

performance of the candidates (Compartment) of II semaster nf Lthree years
Dinloema Course 1n Instrumentation % Control

wha have appeared for the examination held in JUN 2020
ac under. The marks of candidates who have cleared full subjects out of
an aggregate of 1500 are indicated against their roll numbers.

is comnunicated \

1# there 1is anu discrepency, that should be brought +o the knowledge of
Board within FIFTEEN DAYS from the date of publication of resuvlt
NO CASES WILL BE ENTERTAINED AT LATER STAGE.
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i 1821121022 ! EI271. 81272, E1273, EI12B0, EI281, EI282, EIZ283. EI1284
+ ____________ '. ___________ o ——————— T~ ———— o — e ——— —— . ———— —— —" —— " —— — o — . s o o — " — o e .
L 1821121023 ¢ Ei271 Ei272,E12753,E1274,EI280, EI281, E1282, EI263, E(224
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NOTE

Fage no.

1. Eligible candidates who have not been successful 1in any of the subject

owv

2. The performance of the candidates who have been placed under P. L O

be

have not appeared in any sub ject

communicated separately. if necessary

SUBJECT CODES

Theor
EI270C
EI271
EI272
EI273
EIZ74

Pract
EI280
EI281
EI282
EI233
EIZ284

Forwarded to the Principal,

for i

ies
Applied Mathematics - I
English and Communication Skills—ITI
Electrical Machines
Electronic Devices & Circuits - I
Applied Physics

icals
English and Communication Skills-I1I
Electrical Machines
Electronic Devices & Circuits -1
Applied physics
Workshop Practice
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